v W

Position

Deputy City Manager

Economic Development Manager
Management Specialist

Office Assistant

Marketing Technician

Other Positions Held City
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Department

Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development

Economic Development

Total Wages
$182,078
$107,711
$74,915
$30,765
$7,154



