	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy City Manager		Victorville	Economic Development	\$182,078
2.	Economic Development Manager		Victorville	Economic Development	\$107,711
3.	Management Specialist		Victorville	Economic Development	\$74,915
4.	Office Assistant		Victorville	Economic Development	\$30,765
5.	Marketing Technician		Victorville	Economic Development	\$7,154